
PURE JUICE
PURE     

ORANGE

PURE      

APPLE

PURE          

PEAR

PURE     

PINEAPPLE

PURE 

GRAPEFRUIT

PURE 

CALAMANSI

Energy [kJ] 178 187 169 212 160 212

Energy [kcal] 42 44 40 50 37 49

Protein [g] 0,7 <0,5 0,1 0,4 0,5 0,11

Carbohydrates [g] 8,7 10,3 9,8 11,3 7,6 11,6

of which sugars [g] 8,7 9,8 8,3 11,3 7,6 10,8

Fat [g] <0,5 <0,5 <0,5 <0,5 <0,5 0,1

of which saturates [g] <0,1 <0,1 <0,1 <0,1 <0,1 0,02

Fibre [g] 0,2 0,2 0,3 0,3 0,2 0,09

Salt [g] <0,01 <0,01 <0,01 <0,01 <0,01 <0,01

DANFRUGT JUICE

Energy [kJ]

Energy [kcal]

Protein [g]

Carbohydrates [g]

of which sugars [g]

Fat [g]

of which saturates [g]

Fibre [g]

Salt [g]

11,5

10,5

NUTRITIONAL VALUE PER 100 ML 

PURE JUICE

NUTRITIONAL VALUE PER 100 ML 

 DANFRUGT JUICE

DANFRUGT MULTIFRUITS
DANFRUGT  BLACK 

CURRANT
DANFRUGT PRUNE

0-1

0-1

0,1

<0,01

1240 (concentrated)

290 (concentrated)

0-1

72,8 (concentrated)

72,28 (concentrated)

0,1

<0,1

0,1

0,25

220

50

0-1

0-1

0

0-1

0,01

180

42

0-1

10,9

9,9



Organic softdrinks EGO

Energy [kJ]

Energy [kcal]

Protein [g]

Carbohydrates [g]

of which sugars [g]

Fat [g]

of which saturates [g]

Fibre [g]

Salt [g]

Caribia Ginger

Energy [kJ]

Energy [kcal]

Protein [g]

Carbohydrates [g]

of which sugars [g]

Fat [g]

of which saturates [g]

Fibre [g]

Salt [g]

0,5

EGO Lemon/Ginger EGO Orange/Mango EGO Apple/Black Currant

186 158 140

<0,5 <0,5 <0,5

NUTRITIONAL VALUE PER 100 ML 

Organic softdrinks EGO

10 8,9 7,8

10 8,9 7,8

44 37 33

0,5 0,5

<0,1 <0,1 <0,1

<0,01 <0,01 <0,01

NUTRITIONAL VALUE PER 100 ML 

Caribia Ginger

14

14

57

0

243

0

<0,01

0

0



SOFTDRINKS
HARBOE 

EXOTIC

HARBOE 

SQUASH

HARBOE 

TOPFORM

HARBOE 

COLA

Energy [kJ] 180 160 180 190

Energy [kcal] 40 35 40 45

Protein [g] 0 0 0 0

Carbohydrates [g] 10 9,5 10 11

of which sugars [g] 13 9,5 10 11

Fat [g] 0 0 0 0

of which saturates [g] 0 0 0 0

Fibre [g] 0 0 0 0
Salt [g] <0,05 <0,2 <0,3 <0,3

NUTRITIONAL VALUE PER 100 ML 

SOFTDRINKS


